P1
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
FEATURES
ALP-340R
Recessed Mount LED Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L
SPECIFICATIONS

2.88” (73.18MM)
2.0” (51MM)
STANDARD ORDERING GUIDE
P2
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP-340R
Recessed Mount LED Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L
Model
ALP-340R
NOTES:
Custom color finishes require powder coating. (Additional fees apply)
Allow 7 days lead time.
Channel
Length
Lens
Option
49
49.25 inches
98
98.5 inches
CC
Custom cut
FR
Frosted
Mounting
Option
RES
Recessed
ACCESSORIES
P3
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP-340R
Recessed Mount LED Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L
ALP-340R-L90W
L connector (OUTSIDE)
ALP-340R-L90N
L connector (INSIDE)
ALP-340R-L90
L connector (SIDE)
ALP-340R-T90
T connector
ALP-340R-X90
X connector
ALP-SC
Seamless connector
ALP-340R-RE
N type clip
MOUNTING OPTIONS
P4
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP-340R
Recessed Mount LED Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L